* M &7 18 &

A= ZET  28-4

1917-1

1917-1

1917-]

+191000

—-—-—- THETHR
o—— nun 20 wuws

-------- TR T

HWER 0 E

S
1918 N2

............. INDEX 43 @ IpERRE

o—0 IR
193®

@y REMRUTRZHERMNXSF

K Agmz ()
s mHEREH (L)
LRI R

AmHERzH ()
B R
KEHREH
HE R
T
FEHHREH
GEL T
BE NI TR
BRI RRH
ik (R E bk
aoxrzH (&
AT B R B
R R

[}

1905 1918

Q.
&
)

+191000

H

HOYSIOORMOTHE

1918

1429-%

AR 14290

o 2

14297,

1429 1429- |

¢5I"7TE 1429~

1429°= 1915,

1918,

PRGNS

1429-1

1918
1429—1,

1406

1421

29

=)
=
i
W]
3t

BMEEXN R R
EE MR
Z DR R 1

1918

REBER
EEEHS T4 +0000000

i

1918

o

Q16!

52

+190000

1918’

™
1547, (o

1918

NP 1547 15471
15471,
1852 i

19,5

1915

15477,

8
15473 e

J

1547
15477,
AL

M A B 1547~ 1918
A B 3 1548 C

918 9
1 %

Ay
Al
316},

l] E]

1919-)

167422
1674-2 1918

e il

e

V191

N
_/z» ot
Olihs chAd;
i % g
= %\? 1655-1 I wn /’
5 1656 :

/9,
1683 1655 Y ‘9%, /
1686 65, /

1919\1

T

[ e
N E @ a3

Fp e ™

e

\
- -
st

Pas

gy
=
CIE Y

1785%¢

J C29-8-3

- &
1691475 ©7/57

&3

~

5

&
%
2
S

Q)\G\
&

/¢
1919- %%

2

+190000

/ 5

Wicsole-2 /
il Qzr.a i \ i

v 1852184185219

L SEHLR Tt

- D
Sk &
&

T W
o & 8

1852-)
18527,

D “
N 185288881852 152 >

2.
&
S

& 185235
1852752

1862

18527,

18
22 18521 A

® #
Bz #

o\
O\

(21 MR B S

E§§E$##$$W‘ﬁﬁ$ﬁiﬁi#ﬂ%ﬂ%%%ﬂ#ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁiﬁ%%iﬂriﬂr?ﬂr%

v v

=
£
ot
T

AL

N OF YA

I

+189000

R

539.,, %

639\24

BOEOE R H MM T RAESE E

¥
&

639-24

>
0 >
ﬂiE%Eiﬁﬁ&SMEﬁHm&-ﬂi‘#-ﬂIEE#*M#é%%ﬂ*ﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁ%%mmaﬁm»ﬁ%ﬁi%ﬁmmﬁ‘lIJH-I'E.EHH&.%IIIL\—’_'

E

N
&

V769

191005-1

4005

+189000

2.

1005 /@" o
7

7S
- A
A RNy

639-24

G ANl
&

Jm HE g

o2 7260
4

“1360

E

‘f’

144041410 (M5
e y;
L

A 40D,
g of
“ P R
o Yol @)
»

W

525

o 7 gy
3966 3903-2"

2260 92591 -2262__

00021~

T EAEE R BIXGR (H AR M F2000 L) : %;aﬁ)
P
Ed

0 100 200 300 400 5(|)O | | | | 1,(|)00m 28_4




